

The River Cruizer's are a Non-Profit Organization, and all Car Show proceeds go to support local scholarships and charities.

## **RiverCruizer Car Show Details:**

CAR SHOW IS OPEN TO; ALL YEARS, MAKES & MODELS, STREET RODS, MUSCLE CARS, TRUCKS, 4X4,
CLASSICS, SPECIALTY VEHICLES AND MOTORCYCLES ARE WELCOME. (PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THE CAR SHOW PARKING WILL BE LIMITED).

For Show Info, Please Contact: Shelly Wilson

Email: info@rivercruizers.com

For Car Show updates – Please check the RIVER CRUIZERS' Facebook page or our website: <u>WWW.RIVERCRUIZERS.COM</u>

## **Show Details:**

- 1. Car Show Parking will begin Sunday 10/29/23 at 8:00 AM.
- 2. Car Show REGISTRATION will begin Sunday 10/29/23 at 9:00 AM.
- 3. Car Show Registration will close at 12:00 noon.
- 4. 50/50 Drawing & Car Show Awards Ceremony: Sunday 10/29/23 starting at 2:00 PM.

## **ENTRY FORM**

My signature below confirms my intended participation in the **4th Annual Culver's Halloween** car show. In consideration for participation in this event, I hereby release and discharge the **4<sup>th</sup> Annual Culver's Halloween** Car Show Run Committee, **THE RIVER CRUIZERS, INC. CAR CLUB, Culver's Bullhead City, AZ.,** the **CITY of Bullhead, MOHAVE COUNTY,** and the **STATE** of **ARIZONA** or any officers, members, employees, agents or affiliates from any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments or claims for any cause suffered by me personally or my property, as well as anyone under my direction or control. I also agree to indemnify without consideration, reservation, or qualification all the aforementioned persons from any and all liabilities occasioned from actions or conduct of any person assisting me, cooperating with me, under my direction or myself.

## CANOPY/AWNINGS ARE MY SOLE RESPONSIBILITY THEY MUST BE SECURE AT ALL TIMES.

I have read and do understand the statement above and realize that my signature hereon limits my rights to the law.

Signature	Date	
Name		
Mailing Address (P.O. Box)	City	StateZip
Vehicle YR Make	Model	Color
Club Affiliation	City	

**CAR SHOW VEHICLE ENTRY FEE: \$20.00** 

\*Make checks payable to: THE RIVER CRUIZERS, INC.

\*No Pets Allowed